DENOMINAZIONE E CODICE FISCALE
RICEVENTE

Auser Territoriale Reggio Emilia ODV

C.F. 91026330356

DENOMINAZIONE PUBBLICA
AMMINISTRAZIONE EROGANTE

Comune di Campagnola

Comune di Campagnola
Comune di Campagnola
Comune di Campagnola
Comune di Campagnola
Comune di Campagnola
Comune di Campagnola
Comune di Campagnola

SOMMA

INCASSATA

OO ONONONONONN!

782,80

1.964,20
2.050,00
1.225,00

450,00
1.600,00
2.050,00
1.225,00

totale € 11.347,00

DATA
INCASSO

11/03/24

11/03/24
26/04/24
06/05/24
19/07/24
19/07/24
18/11/24
19/12/24

CAUSALE

1° rata anno 2024

1° rata anno 2024
1° rata anno 2024
1° rata anno 2024
2° rata anno 2024
2° rata anno 2024
3° rata anno 2024
2° rata anno 2024 Riuso



